Name
Breer
Fuhrmann
Giesrberg
Krause
Loeber
Mnich
Steckel
Vorstermann

34. Kolsche LacRégate Marathon _Ergebnisse_08.02.2026_42,3 Km

Vorname
Tobias
Kerstin

Andreas
Karsten
Ralf
Wolfgang
Manfred
Gisela

Jahrgang

1963
1970
1965
1972
1977
1962
1955
1961

Geschlecht

Nation

m

£ 33333 s

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein
Projekt LebensWertr/ 100 MC
o.V.
FunVorRun Witten

100 MC

100 MC/ TSC
100 MC

100 MC/ TSC

LG Ultralauf

Zeit
04:39:07
05:36:53
04:44:36
05:46:56
03:39:07
05:36:53
06:07:59
04:44:36



